14MAR25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 24.10.0 PRC0002
13:34:57 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25 PAGELl! 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14MAR25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1,9/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 3.00 3.60 2.80

lst 9 8.20 9.40 4.80

3rd 2 5.00

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/9 34.20 17.10
9/1 50.00 25.00 i

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars) S
1/9/2 112.60 56.30 | 555?
9/1/2 437.20 218.60 i o .

Superfect 1 {.i~ 5 ; .
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars) AH ,ISIEBH
1/9/2/4 234.40 23.44 ! = ] |- Af‘, !
9/1/2/4 316.10 31.61

__HIFDRBaRG



14MAR25
14:03:27 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 3
3rd 8
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/3/8/1
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/2
9/2

: LAUREL 14MAR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.40 3.40
8.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
35.20 17.60
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
65.30 32.65
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
231.50 23.15
$2 .00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
22.00 11.00
52.80 26.40

Show

2.20

3.60
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
14:31:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 3
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/1

: LAUREL 14MAR25

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
38.00 15.40
16.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
423.60 211.80
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
714.20 357.10
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2859.30 285.93
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
279.80 139.90

Show

4.60
7.20
2.10

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
15:00:48 (EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

OFFICIAL
8/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/3/9/9Y

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/8

: LAUREL 14MAR25

8/3/5/9

$2.00 PAYS
793.60

$1.00 PAYS
432.10

$1.00 PAYS
11066.50

$2.00 PAYS
965.80

14MAR25

AmT/MA3 24.

$1.00 PAYS
396.80

$0.50 PAYS
216.05

$0.10 PAYS
1106.65

$1.00 PAYS
482.90

10.0

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
15:28:30 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 14MAR25

PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

$2.

S1.

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

21.40

00 PAYS
82.00

00 PAYS
219.00

00 PAYS
2469.30

00 PAYS
72.60

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

5.80
3.40

$1.00 PAYS

41.00

$0.50 PAYS
109.50

$0.10 PAYS
246.93

$1.00 PAYS
36.30

Show

3.80
2.60
2.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25 PRICE REPORT ArnT/MA3 24.10.0 PRC0002
16:01:37 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14MAR25
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 4/9/1/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES = 4
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 4 4.20 4.40 2.60

2nd 9 34.40 7.00

3rd 1 2.80

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/9 116.20 58.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/9/1 307.80 153.90

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/9/1/2 1932.50 193.25

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/4 28.00 14.00



14MAR25
16:32:26 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 10

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/10/1/9

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

: LAUREL 14MAR25

4/10/1/9

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
20.60 7.20
5.40
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
111.40 55.70
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
219.20 109.60
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
679.50 67.95
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
64.80 32.40

Show

6.40
3.20
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
17:02:10 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 6
2nd 4
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/4/3/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

: LAUREL 14MAR25

Win

11.60

$2.00 PAYS
30.80

$1.00 PAYS
31.70

$1.00 PAYS
42.30

$2.00 PAYS
192.00

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
15.40

$0.50 PAYS
15.85

$0.10 PAYS
4.23

$1.00 PAYS
96.00

Show

3.00
2.20

2.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
17:30:49 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM

RACE : 9
SOURCE : LA

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE:

ORDER OF FINISH 3/4/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 6
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 4
3rd 1
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 14MAR25

$2.00 PAYS
36.80

$1.00 PAYS
169.10

$1.00 PAYS
446.00

$2.00 PAYS
74.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25

(US Dollars)

Place

5.20
5.00

$1.00 PAYS
18.40

$0.50 PAYS
84 .55

$0.10 PAYS
44 .60

$1.00 PAYS
37.20

(USs

(Us

Show

4.00
3.80
7.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
17:59:58 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL 14MAR25

RACE 10

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 2/4/7/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1%,8

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1lst 2 13.60

2nd 4

3rd 7

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
2/4 34.00

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/4/17 28.30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
2/4/7/3 46.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/2 51.80

$1

$0

$0

$1

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

.00 PAYS
17.00

.50 PAYS
14.15

.10 PAYS
4.63

.00 PAYS
25.90

PRC0002
PAGE# 1

Show

2.80
2.40
2.10

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



14MAR25

18:33:02 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14MAR25
RACE : 11
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 6/4/5/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 6 14.00 7.00
2nd 4 13.00
3rd 5
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
6/4 116.20 58.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/4/5 247.40 123.70
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/4/5/10 3713.80 371.38
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/7 8.00 4.00
2/6 36.20 18.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

Show

4.60
7.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEJf 1



14MAR25
19:02:03 (EDT}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/3/6/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/9

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
14MAR25

AmT/MA3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 14MAR25

9/3/6/5

(us Dollars}

Win Place

13.20 5.80

6.20

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
62.00 31.00
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
192.90 96.45

$1.00 PAYS
2131.30

$0.10 PAYS
213.13

$2.00 PAYS
81.80

$1.00 PAYS
40.90

24.10.0

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

4.00
3.40
4.00

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
19:31:57 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/4

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2

AmT/MA3

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 14MAR25

(US Dollars)

Win Place
14.40 8.40
6.80

00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
97.80 48.90

00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
356.70 178.35
00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2069.90 206.99
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS

139.00 69.50

24.10.0

Show

5.00
4.20
4.20

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
19:58:17 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 7
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 5
2nd 7
3rd 3
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/3
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/3/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

: LAUREL 14MAR25

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
38.20

$1.00 PAYS
57.30

$1.00 PAYS
434 .40

$2.00 PAYS
97.80

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

14MAR25

(US Dollars)

Place

5.80
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

19.10

$0.50 PAYS
28.65

$0.10 PAYS
43.44

$1.00 PAYS
48.90

Show

3.60
4.00
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



14MAR25
20:27:40 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: 14MAR25

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM : LAUREL 14MAR25
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 2
3rd 6
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/6
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/2/6/7
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

1/2/6/7
NONE
(US Dollars)
Win Place
7.00 4.40
8.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
53.00 26.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
107.00 53.50
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
815.40 81.54
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
54.80 27 .40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

Show

4.80
6.40
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



